Team Results School

1 East

2 Central

3 Douglas
Torrington
Kelly Walsh
Rawlins
South
Wheatland

Score
606
652
698
746
773
856
891

Individual Results

Name School
0
0
0
0
0
0 South
0 Wheatland
1 Blake Danni East
2 Ethan Cates Central
3 Tristen Zitek East
4 Jordan Malm Torrington
5 Michael Pope East
6 Eli Cole East
7 Caden Jackson Central
8 Hunter Lissman East
9 Archer Young Douglas
10 Cooper Darah Central
Rees Starkey Douglas
Zack Costopolos  Central
Justin Kleemeyer  Douglas
Josh Chavarin Douglas
Ryan Flack Rawlins
Ben Auer Central
Noah Oliver Kelly Walsh
Tanner Warren Kelly Walsh
Bodie Herring Torrington
Malachi Braddy  Torrington
Ryder Hackberth ~ Torrington
Hayden Caromer  Kelly Walsh
Thomas Herron Torrington
Gage Brown Wheatland
Zane Hayden South
Brandon Ullery Douglas
Jake Buras Wheatland
Skyler Langenderfe Rawlins
Davis Crilly Kelly Walsh
Dax Fisher South
Ethan Oswold South
Kayden Koontz Rawlins
Langdon Goodrich Wheatland
Colton Belford Rawlins
Cyle Konyha South
Damien Olivas Rawlins
Jack Coleman Kelly Walsh
Austen Haeffelin ~ Wheatland
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139
145
151
151
156
160
168
170
170
171
174
174
176
178
178
179
192
195
196
197
202
203
204
206
207
208
210
213
216
218
220
226
233
240
246
249



